CentaFlex™ Decellularized
Human Placental Matrix
02 I CentaFlex™ Decellularized Human Placental Matrix
CentaFlex™ Decellularized Human Placental Matrix
Stronger, more durable support for soft-tissue repair. Derived from human umbilical cord, CentaFlex placental
matrix has the strength to support repair without the tradeoff of an overly thick tissue.
Features and Benefits
 ■ Robust and strong enough to hold a suture

9.5
7.6
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
CentaFlex™ Placental Matrix, 3 cm × 8 cm HPM0038
CentaFlex Placental Matrix, 3 cm × 6 cm HPM0036
CentaFlex Placental Matrix, 3 cm × 4 cm HPM0034
CentaFlex Placental Matrix, 2 cm × 3 cm HPM0023
CentaFlex Placental Matrix, 3 cm × 3 cm HPM0033
CentaFlex Placental Matrix, 2 cm × 2 cm HPM0022
CentaFlex Placental Matrix, 0.5 cm × 4 cm HPM0054
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
For product information, product complaints, or adverse reaction reporting, call (844) 963-2273.
Indications for Use